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Department of Music 
 

Event Schedule Spring 2014 
 
 
Tuesday 1/24/14 11:00am Music Major Meeting  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday  1/28/14 11:00am Guest Artist - “MAVerick Ensemble”  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 2/4/14 12:30pm Marjorie M. Stinespring, Piano Recital  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 2/11/14 12:00noon Gospel Recital  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday 2/25/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 1  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Guest Recital – Gwendolyn Brown, Voice  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday  3/4/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 2  Breakey Theater 
        
Tuesday 3/18/14 11:00pm Mu Phi Recital No. 1  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Mark Smith, Faculty Recital   
        
Tuesday 3/24/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 3  Breakey Theater 
    
Tuesday 4/1/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 4  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 4/8/14 11:00am Mu Phi Recital No. 2  Breakey Theater 

  12:30pm Guest Recital – Shawn Okpebholo, composer Breakey Theater 
 

Friday 4/11/14 7:00pm Courtney Payne, Voice, Senior Recital  Breakey Theater 
 
Tuesday  4/15/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 5  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Athanasios Zervas, Alumni Recital  Breakey Theater 
 
Monday 4/21/14 7:00pm CSU Band and Community Bands Concert  Breakey Theater 
  
Tuesday 4/22/14 11:00am Voice Recital  Breakey Theater 
  12:30pm Piano Recital  Breakey Theater 
  7:00pm Faith Howard, Voice, Senior Recital  Breakey Theater 
       
Tuesday 4/29/14 11:00am Student Recital No. 6  Breakey Theater 
   7:00pm Jazz Ensemble Concert  Breakey Theater     


